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Commodities and Services 

Selene Ortega, Program Director 
sortega@panynj.gov   

212-435-4660 
 

  Technology Procurements  
Nadine Aziz 

Manager 
naziz@panynj.gov 

212-435-4628 
Tech Services Support and AMS Agreements 

Cloud & Subscription Based Agreements 

 

 Professional, Technical & 
Advisory Services 

Jessica Smith 
Manager 

jlsmith@panynj.gov 
212-435-4621 

 
Monika Radkowska,  
Assistant Manager 

mradkowska@panynj.gov 
212-435-4644 

 Construction Procurements 
Megan Connors 

Procurement Manager – Construction 
Contracts 

meconnors@panynj.gov 
212-435-4663 

 
Shanta Nelson, Procurement Executive  

snelson@panynj.gov       
212-435-4661 

Fixed Base Operators, Vehicles 
 

 

Vanessa Brown 

vabrown@panynj.gov   

212-435-4658 

PA / PATH Warehouse 
     Orders 
Misc. Non-Stock Commodities 
Audio Visual/Photo/Repro 
Office Supplies  
Cranes/Lifts 
Furniture/Carpet 
Electrical Supplies 
     (wire/cable) 
Generators (Non-Auto) 
Pumps 
Lamps 
Radio Supplies & Equipment 
 
JoAnn Park 
jopark@panynj.gov 
212-435-4654 
Cafeteria Services/Equipment 
Doors and Lock Services 
Glass/Window Services 
Medical/Lab Suppl/Services 
Office Equipment Services 
Police (Supplies & Services) 
Refuse Removal / 
     Recycling/Hazardous 
     Waste/Septic Services 
Towing Services 
Uniforms (incl. Safety Shoes) 
Weather Services 
 
PA/ PATH Warehouse Orders 

 

Ghesi Grimshaw 
ghgrimshaw@panynj.gov  
212-435-4606 
Customer Service Reps. 
Falconry Services 
Ferry & Marine Services 
HVAC, Plumbing Equip & Svc  
Insurance (non-brokerage) 
Landscaping Supplies/Serv. 
O&M Services 
Parking Lot Operations 
Pest Control Services 
Rail Equipment/Supp/Svcs 
 
PA/ PATH Warehouse 
Orders 
 
John Santiago 
John.santiago@panynj.gov  
212-435-4613 
PA/PATH Warehouse, Rail 
       Equipment/Supp/Svcs 
Deicing Material (Rock 
   Salt/Urea, Deicing Material  
   (Non-Stock)) 
Electrical Services 
Fuel (Diesel, Oil & Gasoline) 
Messenger/Mail/Records 
Painting Services 
PATH Fare Equipment & Svc 
Roadway/Degreasing/Rubber 
        Removal Services 
Snow Removal Services 

 

Samantha Mocharski 

smocharski@panynj.gov   

212-435-4655 

PA / PATH Warehouse 
     Orders 
Misc. Non-Stock Commodities 
 
Police and Safety Equip. (WIM) 
Water (Bottled) 
Deicing Material (WIM) 
Cleaning Material 
 

 
 
 
 
Cooper Zablocki 
czablocki@panynj.gov 
212-435-4639 
Elevator/Escalator 
Environmental, Energy 
    Services (Utility, Meter) 
Equipment Rental     
  Generator/Motor/Compressor 
Ground Transportation 
Loading Bridge/Baggage Svc 
Radio Services 
Taxi Dispatch 
Vehicles and Equipment 
 
PA/ PATH Warehouse Orders 
 

Nina Nicassio 
nnicassio@panynj.gov 
212-435-4633 
Cleaning/Janitorial Services 
Fencing/Barriers Suppl. & Svc 
Fire Services (Alarms/Burglar) 
Construction Services  
     (Non-Structural) 
Moving Services 
Roofing Supplies/Services 
Staffing/Training/Translation  
Signage (Electric/Mechanical) 
Traffic & Equipment/Services  
 
PA/ PATH Warehouse Orders 

Srividya Deshpande 
sdeshpande@panynj.gov 
212-435-4637 
IT Task Order Agreements 
Software Renewals & End User License Agrs. 
Hardware/Software 
Computer Training Services  
Security Equipment & Systems Services 
Access Control Systems & Services 
Closed Circuit TV Systems & Services 
 
Nancy Cruz 
nacruz@panynj.gov 
212-435-4670  
Software Renewals & Computer End User  
License Agrs. 
Telecom Services 
Cloud & Subscription Based Agreements   
Security Equipment & Systems Services 
Computer Training Services 
 
Angel Moyet 
amoyet@panynj.gov  
Software Renewals & Computer End User  
License Agreements 
Cloud & Subscription Based Agreements   
Security Equipment & Systems Services 
Access Control Systems & Services 
Closed Circuit TV Systems & Services 
 
Fatima Contreras  
fcontreras@panynj.gov  
212-435-4603 
Data Subscriptions (over 100K) 
Software Renewals  
& End User License Agreements 
Maintenance, Support and AMS Agreements 
Cloud & Subscription Based Agreements   
Cyber security Related Systems & Services 
HW Purchases 
 
Brooke Baker 
bbaker@panynj.gov  
212-435-4659 
HW Purchases 
Security Equipment & Systems Services 
Software Renewals & End User License Agrs. 
Maintenance, Support and AMS Agreements 
Cloud & Subscription Based Agreements   
Cyber security Related Systems & Services 
Subscription Based Agreements   
Cyber security Related Systems & Services 
 

Courtney Eddington 
ceddington@panynj.gov  
212-435-4653 
Project Specific Services 
Task Order Programs 
Federal and Non-Federal 
Funded Procurement Lead 
 
Amira Willis 
amwillis@panynj.gov  
212-435-4675 
Project Specific Services 
Task Order Programs 
 
Edmund Mendrala  
emendrala@panynj.gov 
212-435-4611 
Project Specific Services 
Task Order Programs 
 
Nicole Kuruszko 
nkuruszko@panynj.gov 
212-435-4602 
Project Specific Services 
Task Order Programs 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 Jose Cartagena 
jcartage@panynj.gov 
201-395-3508 
Construction Contracts 
Bid Administration 
(Federal/Non-Federal) 
 
Alvin Chen  
alchen@panynj.gov 
Construction Contracts  
212-435-4636 
(Federal/Non-Federal) 
 
Megan Lancelot-Zielinski 
mlancelotzielinsky@panynj.gov 
212-435-5694 
Construction Contracts  
(Federal/Non-Federal) 
 
Shalima Perry 
spperry@panynj.gov 
212-435-4645 
Freedom of Information 
Construction Contracts 
(Federal/Non-Federal) 
 
Elza Renazile 
erenazile@panynj.gov 
212-435-4657 
Construction Contracts (Federal/Non-Federal) 
Federal Procurement 
 

Alternate Project Delivery 
Manager 

Tim Pullen 
tpullen@panynj.gov 

212-435-4652 
 

Federal Procurement 
 
 
 

Chase Palmer 
cpalmer@panynj.gov 
551-220-8504 
 

Thomas Lal 
tlal@panynj.gov  
212-435-5383 
Professional Service (Federal/Non-Federal) 
 Indefinite Quantity Contracts (IQC)  
Federal Procurement 
 
Elza Renazile 
erenazile@panynj.gov 
212-435-4657 
Construction Contracts (Federal/Non-Federal) 
Federal Procurement 
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